DPS-PWR1200DC
1200 W DC Power Supply with a Fan for the DXS-3130-28P Switch
DPS-PWR1200DC is a 1200 W DC Power Supply with a fan for the DXS-3130-28P Switch.
Hardware
Max. Output Power  1200 W
Rated Input Voltage Range  36~72 V DC
Output Voltage  54.5 V DC
Max. Input Current  31.5 A @ 36 V DC
 20.5 A @ 72 V DC
Max. Output Current  22 A @ 54.5 V DC
Max. Inrush Current  25 A @ 48 V DC
Efficiency  >88% @ 72 V DC
Physical Parameters
Dimensions (L x W x H)  185 х 73.5 х 40 mm
Operational Conditions
MTBF (hours)  196 328
Temperature  Operating: 0 to 50 °C
 Storage: -20 to 80 °C
Humidity  Operating: 20 to 80% non-condensing
 Storage: 10 to 90% non-condensing
Compatible Equipment
 DXS-3130-28P Switch
Order Information
Part Number Description
DPS-PWR1200DC DC Power Supply with a Fan for the DXS-3130-28P Switch, 1200 W
Specifications are subject to change without notice. D-Link is a registered trademark of D-Link
Corporation and its overseas subsidiaries. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners.